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Anlage
Am Sixmeisterwoog, 67697 Otterberg
T 06301 1333 otc-muehlwoog@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Stemler, Patrick
T 01794738562 patrick-stemler@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Stemler, Patrick
T 01794738562 patrick-stemler@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Becker, Sascha
T 017684901329 sascha0206@gmx.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Dirk Schéafer

m 01752373301, dirk.schaefer74@me.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Jakoby, Kurt
Schéfer, Dirk

Prof. Dr. Horeth, Markus
Butenschdn, Thomas
Weidenbach, Steffen
Ankovic, Tomislav
Kuhn, Heiko
Lambert, Mario
Dornbusch, Achim
Fetzer, Alexander
Lebeck, Dieter

Reitz, Christian

13 Prechtl, Alexander
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14800333
17455959
16856012
16250924
17355732
17054878
16455535
16705231
16993456
17283247
15753141
17356656
17456869

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,2
LK18,3
LK18,8
LK18,9
LK22,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
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